OUR RANGE OF
PRODUCTS SHOWING THAT

WE CARE



Care, comfort and confidence every day is our purpose. We help you experience this through our market-leading products
innovations such as new product features, packaging and marketing. With our intense focus on delivering the best quality,
value and benefit for we show that..We Care



Toilet Tissue

Toilet Tissues have become an essential household item. We simply can't live without them, can we? With
such an important product, we also can not go wrong in choosing the best. Asaleo care range of toilet
tissues give you a range that feels good, is of superior quality and great value for your home.

FI1J1'S TRUSTED BRAND FOR OVER 50 YEARS
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Toilet Tissue
L e T

Item Code Toilet Tissue PLY Sheets Packaging
ORCHID

0301055 Orchid Coloured (Apricot) 10 rolls x 10
0302243 Orchid Coloured (Apricot) 4rolls x 15
0302295 Orchid Lux Scented 10 rolls x 10

0302305 Orchid Lux Scented 24 rolls x 1
0302285 Orchid Lux Scented 4 rolls x 15
0308055 Orchid Mega (Apricot) 2 rolls x 20
0302284 Orchid White 24 rolls x 1
VITI
0301048 Viti Jumbo 40 rolls x 1
0301147 Viti Twin Jumbo 2 rolls x 20
0301697 Viti Budget White 4 rolls x 18
0310057 Viti Budget White 10 rolls x 10
PUREX
2302644 Purex Mega White 4 rolls x 6

2309198 Purex Mega White 6 rolls x 4

2294521 Purex Mega White 12 rolls x 4
2311124 Purex Mega Décor 6 rolls x 4
2320367 Purex White 12 rolls x 2
2304297 Purex White Unscented 24 rolls x 1
2314217 Sorbent Hypo Long 12 rolls x 2
2264599 Purex White 4rollsx 12
2294696 Purex Decor 12 rolls x 4
2311123 Purex Mega Déecor 4 rolls x 6




Toilet Tissue

Additionally Available in Export Market

Item Code
2314220
2314221
2314224
2325518
2314219
2321537
2322167
2325392
0000530

0000525

Toilet Tissue
Sorbent White Long
Sorbent Ext Hypo
Sorbent Ext Hypo
Sorbent Silky White
Sorbent White Long
Sorbent SW Wipes
Sorbent, ext, silky white
Sorbent, t&l hypo
Softly White
Softly Singles Wrap

Packaging
5x8's
12X4's
4x12's
5x8's

40x14's

18'sx4
8'sx5
15x4's

1X60's
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Tableware

Item Code

0506740
0506720
0521200

0000702
0000704

0521255
0521256

Tableware
Orchid Party Pack Retail
Orchid Retail

Orchid Premium Quality
Lunchone

Orchid White Cocktail
Orchid White Cocktail
Orchid Dinner Retail
Orchid Dinner Retail (Red)

Additionally Available in Export Market

Item Code

2171254

2314188
2314196
2314195
2314197
2314198
0521255
0000101
0000800

Tableware

Deeko Lunch Family Hypo
Whtite

Deeko Lunch Red
Deeko Dinner White
Deeko Dinner Green

Deeko Dinner Red

Deeko Dinner Blue NEX
Orchid Dinner Retail
Orchid Commercial Bulk White
Orchid Commercial Bulk White

Sheets
100's
100's

50's
100's
200's

50's

50's

Sheets

Peg=- 5 Wy

Packaging
24
24

40
36
18
20
20

Packaging

50'sx 8

12 X 25's

8X25's

8X25's

25's X 8
lo)
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/r ” Item Code Facial Tissue PLY Sheets Packaging b
L 4 \":‘L 0601032 Orchid Facial Tissue 2 60's 24 ’
. 0601087 Orchid Facial Tissue 2 Q0's 24 I _
pe. . 0601055 Orchid Facial Tissue 2 100's 48
¥ 0601057 Orchid Facial Tissue 2 125's 24
0601063 Orchid Facial Tissue 2 200's 24 ’
oL LA 23290583 Sorbent Facial Pocket Pack 4 6's x 12

Additionally Available in Export Market

Item Code Facial Tissue PLY Sheets Packaging
2007878 Sorbent White 2 224 24

2169567 Sorbent White Q0 24
2290619 Sorbent Pocket Pack

2311986 Sorbent SFT HYPO

2311989 Sorbent Thick Large Blue

2329566 Sorbent White
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Paper Towel

Handee Ultra paper towel has a long history in New Zealand, and has grown to become a market leader among
consumers. Its combination of strength, thickness and absorbency, in an attractive two-ply quilted weave makes
it the versatile choice for a range of jobs around the home. Handee ultra paper towel is super absorbent and ultra
strong - wet or dry. Handee ultra is biodegradable, food safe and microwave safe.
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PAPER TOWEL

EETS PERROLL
225mu205m motes
MADE IN AUSTRALIA




Item Code Towel Sheets Packaging

0307019 Orchid Commercial Kitchen
Towel 180 12 rolls x 1

0308054 Orchid Kitchen Towel 80 24 rolls x 1
0308047 Orchid Twin Pack Kitchen Towel 80 2rolls x 12
2323054 Handee White Towel 4 rolls x 6
2324454 Handee White Towel 6 rolls x 4
2325522 Handee Max \White Towel 2rolls x 6

2169509 Handee White Towel 2rolls x 6
0000483 Handee Printed Towel 2rolls x 6

Additionally Available in Export Market

Item Code Facial Tissue Sheets Packaging
2297191 Handee White 65 6x3

2306129 Handee White 65 12x1
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Item Code
2319214
2309644
2320127
2309582
2328791
2328790
2309654
2309645
2329682
2329673
2309613
2309687
2327831

Feminine Care

Feminine Care
Libra Classic
Libra Extra Goodnight
Libra Invisible Regular Wings
Libra Ultrathin Regular Wings
Libra Extra Regular Wings
Libra Extra Super Wings
Libra Liner Thin Breathable
Libra Maternity Ultra Thin
Libra Super Tampon
Libra Regular Tampon
Libra Invisible Goodnight
Libra Ultra Thin Goodnight
Libra Extra Regular No Wings



Feminine Care

Available in Export Market

Item Code Feminine Care

(©)]

2309575 Libra Ultra Thin Regular
2309611 Libra Ultra Thin Super
2309612 Libra Ultra Thin Super Wings

2309631 Libra Girl Regular
2309632 Libra Invisible Regular
2309635 Libra Invisible Regular Wings
2300638 Libra Invisible Super
2309639 Libra Invisible Super \Wings
2310712 Libra Girl Goodnight
2315928 Libra Ultra Thin Regular Wings
2315929 Libra Ultra Thin Super Wings
2315930 Libra Ultra Thin Goodnight Wings
2320130 Libra Invisible Super Wings
2321038 Libra Ultra Thin Regular
2321040 Libra Ultra Thin Super Wings
2321050 Libra Invisible Goodnight Wings
2324635 Libra Sport Super Wings
2324636 Libra Sport Super
2324637 Libra Sport Regular Wings
2327831 Libra Extra Regular

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

2328791 Libra Extra Regular Wings
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icloy/eloys Libra Tampon Super Pocket Pack
2321003 Libra Liner Flexi Dry Long
2324635 Libra Super Wings o 2 €l .
2321003 Libra Liner Flexi Dry Long o S £ ' G
2324638 Libra Sport Regular e P T SodvFi E— e
2321003 Libra Liner Flexi Dry Long




Feminine Care
wr

Available in Export Market

Item Code
0095000
0104000
0700000
0700100
0700700
0700800
(o/elelelole}
0700300
6009300
6009600
6012000

Feminine Care
Libresse Night W 32cm
Libresse Slim W 24cm
Libresse Maxi NW
Libresse Maxi W
Libresse Maxi NW/
Libresse Maxi W
Libresse Night Extra Large W
Libresse WB Night Extra Large W
Libresse Maxi NW
Libresse WB Night Extra Large W
Libresse Night Extra Large W

Pads
6
16
10
8
20

Pack
48
24
48
48
24
24
24
24
48
24
24

Libresse

 maxi fit

maxi fit

long &
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Drypers Touch

Drypers Touch was developed to provide ultimate comfort and care for babies. The newborn
size even features naval care - a cut-out designed to prevent redness. Touch brings your baby
the ultimate comfort growing up.




Item Code Drypers Touch Diapers Packs
0108000 Drypers Touch NB 80

w

0618900 Drypers Touch S 44
0619300 Drypers Touch S 70
0619000 Drypers Touch M 40
0619400 Drypers Touch M 64
0619100 Drypers Touch L 34
0619500 Drypers Touch L 54
0619200 Drypers Touch XL 30

0619600 Drypers Touch XL 46

0111000 Drypers Touch XXL 24

w A W M DD DM DM DM BN

0110000 Drypers Touch XXL 36




Drypers Wee Wee Dry

Drypers Wee Wee Dry is innovatively designed to keep baby's skin dry and comfortable. It fits just
right for comfort and freedom of movement, important for baby's growth and learning develop-
ment. New Drypers Wee Wee Dry with 6 AbsorbDRY Layers comes with improved absorbency,
plus TummyFIT Guide, which is specially designed to ensure best fit while preventing leakages on
your baby. When it Fits Better, it Stays Drier!

Drypers
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Drypers Wee Wee Dry

Item Code
0679200
0518800
0679300
0680700
0677500
0679400
0680800
0677600
0678200
0680100
0680900
0677700
0680200
0681000
0677800
0157000
0169000
0681100

Drypers WWD
Drypers WWD NB
Drypers WWD S
Drypers WWD S
Drypers WWD S
Drypers W\WD M
Drypers WWD M
Drypers WWD M
Drypers WWD L
Drypers WWD L
Drypers WWD L
Drypers WWD L
Drypers WWD XL
Drypers W\¥/D XL
Drypers WWD XL
Drypers WWD XXL
Drypers WWD XXL
Drypers WWD XXL
Drypers WWD XXL

Diapers
24
4
22
82
4
20
74
3
12
44
62
3
36
50
3
14
32
40

Packs
8
24
8




Drypers Wee Wee Dry

Additionally Available in Export Market

Item Code Drypers WWD Diapers Packs
0678000 Drypers WWD S 16s 12
0679900 Drypers WWD S 58s 4

678100 Drypers WWD M 14s 12

0680002 Drypers WWD M 52s 4
0679500 Drypers WWD L 18s

0678300 Drypers WWD XL 10s

0679600 Drypers WWD XL 16s

0677200 Drypers WWD XXL 1S

0678400 Drypers WWD XXL 8s

0680300 Drypers WWD XXL




Drypers Classic

Drypers Classic comes with Self-Cool Cover and a SkinDRY Layer for a cool and dry baby,
making them comfortable all the time. The specially designed shape fits your baby better
and is comfortable for everyday use.




Drypers Classic

Item Code Drypers WWD Diapers Packs
0489000 Drypers Classic S 26
0490000 Drypers Classic M 22
0472100 Drypers Classic L 20
1331496 Drypers Classic L (610)
0492000 Drypers Classic XL 16
0493000 Drypers Classic XXL 14




Additionally Available in Export Market

Item Code
471000
0471900
1331494
0471100
0472000
1331495
0471200
0471700
0472100
0473000
0471300
0472200
0471400

Drypers WWD
Drypers Classic S
Drypers Classic S
Drypers Classic S
Drypers Classic M
Drypers Classic M
Drypers Classic M
Drypers Classic L
Drypers Classic L
Drypers Classic L
Drypers Classic L
Drypers Classic XL
Drypers Classic XL

Drypers Classic XXL

Diapers
2s
26s
82s
2S




B

Drypers Drypantz

Drypers Drypantz provides customized FIT for babies at different growth
stages, with improved absorption & softness. Extraordinary FIT features are
customized for baby's comfort and movements, with perfect fit around the
waist, stomach, thigh and baby's bottom. Baby can truly explore the world
freely, with no worry of leakages.

15-25kgnn.






Drypers Baby Care

Drypers is the leading baby diaper brand in Malaysia, and a popular, much
loved choice for parents throughout South-East Asia. All Drypers Baby Care
products are formulated with Provitamin B5, which acts as a moisturiser,
helping to keep skin hydrated, smooth and healthy. Drypers Baby Care range
is suitable for babies, as it's made from baby-friendly fragrance ingredients,
which are approved by the International Fragrance Association (IFRA).

Drypers
BABY WIPE




Drypers Baby Care

Item Code Drypers Baby Care Size Packs
0534900 Drypers Baby Talcum 3009 12
0523800 Drypers Baby Bath 220ml 12
0534700 Drypers Baby Head to Toe ~ 220ml 12
0534400 Drypers Baby Shampoo 220ml 12

Item Code Baby Wipes Wipes
0535300 Drypers Baby Wipes 40's
0535401 Drypers Baby Wipes 100's

Drj}pers
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DISCREET PROTECTION

Dry ang

Women Discreet

Medium - Waist 75-100¢m
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Cloth

Available in Export Market

Item Code Description

2170286 Tork WWhite Paper Tablecover

0190578 Tork Ind Low Lint Cleaning Cloth

5

0570478 Tork Ind HD Cleaning Cloth Fold
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Air Freshener

Available in Export Market

ltem Code Description

0236056 Tork Premium Air Freshener
Mixed Case Aerosol

0236050 Tork Premium Air Freshener
Citrus Aerosol

0236052 Tork Premium Air Freshener Floral

0236051 Tork Premium Air Freshener
Fruit Aerosol

0562500  Tork A2 Universal Air Freshener Holder

Pack
12X75

12X75

12X75

12X75
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S Available in Export Market
Item Code Description
0551008 Tork Matic Hand Towel Roll Elev Bulk
0551100 Tork Hand Towel Roll Sensor White
0551108 Tork Hand Towel Roll Sensor Bulk
0552000 Tork Xpress Multifold White
0552008 Tork Xpress Multifold Bulk
0554030 Tork Jumbo Roll White

0554038 Tork Toilet Jumbo Black
0557000 Tork Toilet Roll Twin White
0557008 Tork Toilet Roll Twin Black
0560008 Tork Soap Liquid Black
0561500 Tork Soap Foam White
0561508 Tork Foam Soap Black
0562000 Tork Digital Air Freshener \White
0000692 Tork Toilet Rolls Tripleline

0552000 Tork Xpress Multifold White
0552008 Tork Xpress Multifold Bulk
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Dispenser

Available in Export Market

Item Code
0552030
0554030
0554038
0559038
0560000
0560100
0561600
0562000
0563000
0564000
0551000
0552000
0560008
0561600
2162403

2162404

Description
Tork Hand Towel Interfold White
Tork Jumbo Roll White
Tork Toilet Jumbo Black
Tork Centerfeed Roll Black
Tork Soap Liquid White
Tork Soap Liquid White Arm Lever
Tork Foam Soap Sensor White
Tork Digital Air Freshener White
Tork Garbage Bin White
Tork Sanitary Bin White
Tork Hand Towel Roll White
Tork Xpress Multifold W hite
Tork Soap Liquid Black
Tork Foam Soap Sensor White
Tork Toilet Seat Sanitiser Safe Seat

Tork Advance Toilet Seat Sanitiser Safe Seat

v




Soap & Sanitizer

Available in Export Market

Item Code

0420103

0420501
0420601

0420810

0511101
0511105

0590103

Description

Tork Alcohol Gel Hand
Sanitiser

Tork Premium Soap Liquid Mild
Tork Hair and Body Liquid Soap

Tork Premium Soap Extra
Hygiene

Tork AlcoGel Hand Sanitiser
Tork AlcoGel Hand Sanitiser

Tork Alcohol Gel Hand
Sanitiser

Size

1000ml

1000ml
1000ml

1000ml

Packs

/\ fand Sanitiser

|

Alcohol Gel

Premium




PFA Sustainability &
Responsible Forestry

Sustainability

Our sustainability goal is to help create a more sustainable society through our products and business operations,

Asaleo Care is proud to lead its industry in environmental and social sustainability action and reporting. We consistently set the bar high for ourselves to im-
prove our own performance record year-on-year. Such as the targets we have set to reduce carbon emissions and increase recyclable packaging, and our
stand on important and significant issues, including a no tropical peatland commitment, and human rights and modern slavery.

Responsible Forestry

Deforestation and land use conversion puts the climate under pressure, and forestry is a high-risk sector for modern slavery. We believe it is our responsibil-
ity to manage the sustainability impact of our products in an environmentally and socially responsible manner. Our approach is centred on securing respon-
sible sources of pulp and pulp-based products to manufacture our goods which we put into action through our policies and sourcing practices. With our
Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) certification and tropical peatland free commitment, our consumers and customers are assured the products we are
delivering are sustainable, responsible and traceable. All our manufacturing facilities and trading operations are covered by our multi-site FSC® Chain of
Custody certificate. Our responsible fibre sourcing metrics include FSC certification, Environmental Choice New Zealand licensing and assurance, and
source of origin due diligence. Using a unified range of responsible forestry metrics enables us to examine our progress in a unified and holistic way without
being limited to one management approach. Asaleo Care is the first and only company in our industry committed to prevent fibre sourced from drained
tropical peatlands from entering our fibre supply chain. We are actively raising the awareness about the environmental and social impacts of buying prod-
ucts made from drained tropical peatlands. Tropical peatlands, such as those found on Indonesia’s Sumatra and Kalimantan Islands, are one of the most
efficient forms of land-based carbon sequestration on the planet. Draining them for pulpwood plantations and other purposes, like palm oil production, re-
leases large amounts of greenhouse gases. Dry, degraded tropical peatlands become more vulnerable to devastating fires that can release further green-
house gases and create a toxic smoke haze, threatening the health of exposed populations such as those in Indonesia, Malaysia and Singapore.



Asaleo Care (Fiji) Pte Limited Western Sales Office

Vishnu Deo Road, Nakasi Lot 128 Naisoso Road, Nadi
G.P.O Box 427 Suva, Fiji G.P.O Box 235 Lautoka, Fiji
Ph: 679 341 0011 Ph: 679 666 0549

Fax: 679 341 0808 or 341 0587 Fax: 679 666 3342

E: cc.pacific@asaleocare.com or
Call us on toll free line
Ph: 0800 341 0554

Note: All reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information contained in this publication
Is aceurate and correct at the time of printing. Product changes may occur without notice.
©® January 2021 Asalgo Care Limited ABN 61 164 461 300 ® Tork is a Registered Trademark of SCA |EZZl H962

Northern Sales Office

Lot 12 Vakamaisuasua Sub Division
G.P.O Box 2858 Labasa, Fiji

Ph: 679 881 2017

Fax: 679 881 5225
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